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USB 2.0 slots (type A)

USB console port -type B
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(IS-1S), Multicast Internet Group Management Protocol Version
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Vector Multicast Routing Protocol (DVMRP), IPv4-to-IPv6
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LT RY HTON (256/384 bit); Integrity: MD5, SHA, SHA-256, SHA-384, SHA512

bbgs 3GmEm3megdols access control lists (ACL), Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol

bses3g60 (DHCP), DNS, RADIUS, authentication, authorization, and

accounting (AAA), IP Service-Level Agreements (IP SLAs)
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(RS-232, RS-449, X.21, V.35, and EIA-530), and PPP over
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boBgHmbobagos RF1.0/2.3 3cbgdymbrom
8s60030b 3mGE0 -
10/100/1000- Mbps | 1 3o0
$odob
85030l 3mGE0
RS232 #odols 1eoero
USB 3m6¢0 2 35¢m0
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BoBgsti 89800b393580,3539¢9B0b 3°©33980b LoBgsMob 33bMs
89bs3emgdgEmos 720 Bogromb 3339¢ §5053c09
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290%56656056mBols
FboM3396s gg3gms
3mGGGY,
®eymeg L2, sbggg L3 | 3°
©mbols
obgmGdsgools
3905300l
MTU 356589&®ol 99b5demgdgaos 9000 dso@ols Bmdols 800007305
31680305300l

89L3d@ydenmds, Jumbo
Frame 8bs6s3g6s

MAC 805856020l
3b®ogrols
dmEemmds

64000 MAC 303356000

unicast 356436950
50603

24000 356860

IPv4 multicast
8563GvEgd0ls
M5mg6mds

8000

VLAN-g30l
5mg6mds

4096

spanning-tree

500, RSTP 38cbggsdo 64, MSTP

390mbgg3980L
Gomqnberds 990mbggzs30 64
%868009dwo
Ethernet 3m6¢gdols
G5mEn6Mdy 24 53693530




3mMEgd0l
®5m©gbmd> 9Gm
ethernet 53692530580

24 3m6@o

M39M5G0mmmo
8gbbogMgds

Flash 8gbbogégds

Layef 2 grbgdomBaewmo

- Layer 2 switch ports and VLAN trunks

- IEEE 802.1Q VLAN encapsulation

- Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)

- Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol (MSTP)

- LACP: IEEE 802.3ad, IEEE 802.1ax

- Advanced PortChannel hashing based on Layer 2, 3, and 4
information

- Storm control (multicast and broadcast)

- Link-level flow control (IEEE 802.3x)

- vPC

Layer 3 g36gz0mbsemo

- static routes

- Routing Information Protocol Version 2 (RIPv2)

- Open Shortest Path First Version 2 OSPFv2 limited to 256 routes
- Enhanced Interior Gateway Routing Protocol (EIGRP) stub

- Hot Standby Router Protocol (HSRP)

- Virtual Router Redundancy Protocol (VRRP)

- @ogg6%oob ©s8sdHdol 930mbgg3580 89bsdemgdgmos
998930 Bbdgombamals 395JH0vhgds: OSPFv2, Border
Gateway Protocol

(BGP), Virtual

-Routing s Forwarding Lite (VRF-Lite)

-VRF route leaking

Multicast
B9bdombogmo

- Protocol-Independent Multicast Sparse Mode (PIM-SM)

- Source-Specific Multicast (SSM)

- Multicast Source Discovery Protocol (MSDP)

- Internet Group Management Protocol (IGMP) Versions 2 and 3

bonGMbegds

- Authentication, Authorization, and Accounting (AAA)
- Access Control Lists (ACLs)

- storm control

- configurable Control-Plane Policing (CoPP)

dsémgols
BM6dg0mbsgmo

SSH - Telnet - SNMP - syslog - TACACS+ - IEEE 1588 PTP - Power
On Auto Provisioning - Python scripting - CLI-based console -
Configuration rollback
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RoBoggamgds, 86>68mgderol dog, dmbgogds 33ymdobgdowsk 5 !
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Ethernet 3m6@gd0b

5030006013 48 3oemo PoE+ 100/1000 3mO&o.

1/10G 36300l
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BMO3-85)BHmeA0 3M3BHIBMA0 560b 19-06B0sE b33m373603330m 35G350 9mb3ogob :
585995058000, Bryggds 3mBHsgolsmzols bsFomm 9395 5gbglvgséo :

33305 2 X 220VAC ©IBoOIdMEo 33580L 3e30. - 3MBNMBIGHMGO ngq;g@bgb@bqg
898503b geH-gMm0 33990b dgnm30l sB0s6gBOL 56 398mGongol 58mbgggsdo.

LBHI306 5300 35539 | g3l bH2306980b BbsGHIGs 5 8rg398s Boliorgol LisFoehm dmmo ©s
39090, |

8369%896¢) 3mGEHo

RJ-45 to DB9 (Console) 1 oo

8560030b 3mG @0 - RJ-45

39637JBmGoom 1 oo

USB 3m&@o 1 gsgmo

390935300l Fshdsmds | 176 00/fj0

®39Gadonmo dgblogéads | 4GB

Flash 89blogMgds 4GB ‘
MAC 8obsdsGorgdols

3bGowols Bmgrmmds 32000 MAC 30ls8s60r0

ACL 50g6mds 1600

IPv4 8563623980l

650096md> 4000




SVI Gsc0q6mds 1000
VLAN-980l Gomqgbmds 4096
Jumbo frames 9198 bytes
3390 2 35¢mo
PoE Loddemsgmn 740W ‘
- Layer 2 switch ports and VLAN trunks 1
- IEEE 802.1Q VLAN encapsulation |
- Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)
Layer 2 go9bgdombsemo - Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol (MSTP)
- LACP: IEEE 802.3ad
- Storm control (multicast and broadcast)
- Link-level flow control (IEEE 802.3x)
- static routes
Layer 3 gobigonbagro -RIP, EIGRP Stub, OSPF - 1000 routes
-Layer 2, Routed Access RIP, EIGRP Stub, OSPF - 1000 routes, PBR, PIM Stub |
Switch fundamentals Multicast (1000 routes), PVLAN, VRRP, PBR, CDP, QoS, FHS, 802.1X, MACsec;:-
128, CoPP, SXP, IP SLA Responder |
Telemetry and visibility sampled NetFlow, SPAN, RSPAN |
- Authentication, Authorization, and Accounting (AAA) 1
g Gorbegd - Access Control Lists (ACLs)
- storm control
- configurable Control-Plane Policing (CoPP)
MACsec-128 30
8560030L Bbdgombsemo | SSH - Telnet - SNMP - syslog - CLI-based console
3M3H3BHMAYdL dmyggds 3 fiwosbo 3Fsk3mgdemols 3963605 s Q‘););;]503,-31“)0i
abstsFgcs, 506085 3g60medo, 89bsdemgdganos 3603 M53vgmo !
0BH363gEmgmgzols 3965bengds s 33mGgs. Bs39656¢0m 3g6ompobs
826260905/B0s6ic03306: 296353¢mmds30 ©5%05698m0 Bggbogols Raboggamgds, 35>63mgdemols dog,
8mbds 39¢yd06980¢36 5 LisdwBsem ©ogdo.
C $o3ob 3m89@s@meo 2 35¢10
Ethernet 3m6@&gdob
Gaor0g5Bs 8 3500 100/1000 3mt@o.
1G SFP 3m6@o 2 35¢o
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RJ-45 to DB9 (Console)
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USB 3m6é@o 1 3semo
3M379$5300b Gotdoomds | 24 20/f8
M3gM3Gommo 8gblogégds | 512MB
Flash dgbbogends 128MB
SVI Gsm©56mds 1000
VLAN-g30b 6smegbmds 4000
Jumbo frames 9198 bytes
33900 1 gogro |
- Layer 2 switch ports and VLAN trunks
- IEEE 802.1Q VLAN encapsulation
- Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)
Layer 2 gbdombsamo - Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol (MSTP)
- LACP: IEEE 802.3ad
- Storm control (multicast and broadcast)
- Link-level flow control (IEEE 802.3x)
- static routes -RIP, i
Layer 3 gr6jgombagmo EIGRP, OSPF |
bbas cnf Bsemnd Routed Access, PBR, Multicast Routing, MACsec, VRF Lite, PBR, CDP, Qos,
8> 83bjgombacrgdo 802.1X, SXP, |
| Telemetry and visibility | NetFlow lite, RSPAN |
- Authentication, Authorization, and Accounting (AAA)
MBsgOHNbeYds - Access Control Lists (ACLs)
- storm control
MACsec 30
630l B096J3ombsemo | SSH - Telnet - SNMP - syslog - CLI-based console |
3M37)GHOGMGIRL dmygnds 3 fwosbo 8s6amgdenols 305605 ©s Bggbozmo
9b5600339M, 506086 39M0mgd0, gbadengdgmos 3603M59mmo :
9bO373639mymz0l gsbsbagds ©>5 3308mfjgMs. bygs@msbBom 3ghomgpols !
8266G0/BbatraG s 3963530mds80 ©>b0s6gd o Bggbogol B36533e 05, Bfskamgdarals dog®,
dmbogds 8999806330006 5 Ls33sm ©gdo. ‘

A $o3ob m3®Boznyho dm@meEo 10 gsero

10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver Module (SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
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B 0ol m3@ozmeo dmmmo 40 gsemo

1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF and SMF, 1310 nm, DOM

33037360 dmvymo UM 093d0s A ©> C ool 308m@s@HmGomsE

C Bodob m3@ozm60 dmwo 5 gseo
1000BASE-T SFP
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ORIENT Digitally signed by

ORIENT LOGIC LLC

LOGIC L Pate: 2020.12.22

11:19:18 +04'00"



		2019-06-06T19:16:04+0400
	Administration of the Government of Georgia cdfc82af410ee6a0baa512b767e0140cffb79493


	

		2020-12-28T14:33:16+0400
	ORIENT LOGIC LLC




